Join Us

Experience up to 3 of our Programs as our Guest





St. Paul Branch of AAUW

...wants to share with you any three of our upcoming programs so you can see for yourself one of the many benefits of membership in AAUW St. Paul. We would love to invite you to our St. Paul College Club clubhouse. Or you can choose a Zoom option.

For more information on upcoming programs follow up in one of the following ways:

- ► Talk with one of your friends who is currently a member
- Explore the St. Paul AAUW website: aauwstpaul.org
- Contact one of the Membership Co-VPs
 Becky Davidson or Sue Talley
 membership@aauwstpaul.org

We look forward to seeing you at one of our meetings very soon!